Annexure 7

e
1
{

[Name of Corporate Debtor: Il HES AUTO AND ANC SEZZ PRIVATE LIMITED - UNDER CIRP _ ] -
ate of Commencement of CIRP: 02-Jan-24 ]

131-Mar-24 B o
List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors) ) |

~ (Amount in 3)|

Details of claim received i H Amount of claim

Name of creditor Date of contingent under
receipt claim = ‘ verification

Amount claimed Amount of claim admitted

| iMAK LIVING REALTY PVT. ' ! | CLAIM IS UNDER |
| |LTD. ; | | VERIFICATION DUE
| i -j TO WANT OF

{

|

. _ 1
20-Mar-24 | 72,01,90,113.00 - - - | 72,01,90,113.00 [INFORMATION f

Total 72,01,90,113.00 - - - 72,01,90,113.00

!




